
This electronic OFA certificate was generated on: 

This certification can be verified on the OFA website by 
entering the dog's registration number into the orange search 
box located at the top of the page or by scanning the QR 
code above. 

If there are any errors on this certificate, please email 
CORRECTIONS@OFFA.ORG to request a correction. 

Orthopedic Foundation for Animals, Inc. 
2300 E. Nifong Blvd. 
Columbia, MO 65201-3806 
OFA website: www.ofa.org 
E-mail address: ofa@offa.org
Phone number: 573-442-0418
Fax number: 573-875-5073
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RESULTS:

OFA eCert
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registration no.

sex

date of birth

age at evaluation in months

O.F.A. NUMBER

This number issued with the right to correct or
revoke by the Orthopedic Foundation for Animals.

MILLIE

HYBRID                                  

02862865

991001001830985

2151480

06/29/2020

06/29/2020

NORMAL

NOREG2151480

F

04/17/2018

25

HY-TH626/25F-VPI

JILL WARNER
46 FALLWOOD TERRACE
HILTON NY 14468

Based on the laboratory results submitted, no evidence of thyroid disease was recognized.

Jill Warner


